Directory of Faculty Members & Non-Teaching Staff

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Professor Harish Hirani Director director@rgipt.ac.in 4800
2 |Ms. Ekta Chaudhary Assistant (Grade-I) directorsecy@rgipt.ac.in 4800

Registrar Office

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Shri Sameer Ranjan Singh Registrar registrar@rgipt.ac.in 4582
2 |Smt. Madhu Priya Superintendent (Grade-II) mpriya@rgipt.ac.in 4573
3 [Shri Amit Bajpai Assistant (Grade-III) abajpai@rgipt.ac.in 4596
4 |Shri Amit Srivastava Assistant (Grade-I) aksrivastav@rgipt.ac.in 4596

Accounts

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Shri Krishna Kant Assistant Registrar (Accounts) ar.accounts@rgipt.ac.in 4563
2 [Shri Arvind Kumar Yadav Superitendent (Grade-I) ayadav@rgipt.ac.in 4569
Shri Yogesh Sharma Assistant (Grade-III) ysharma@rgipt.ac.in 4558

Internal Audit

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Shri. Sudhir Arora Assistant Registrar (Audit) ar.audit@rgipt.ac.in 4752
2 |Smt. Preeti Singh Assistant (Grade-III) preetis@rgipt.ac.in 4617

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Alok Kumar Singh Dean, Non-Teaching Staff dnts@rgipt.ac.in 4823
2 |Prof. Sanjay Kar Dean, Faculty Affiars dofa@rgipt.ac.in 4742
3 |Prof.. M.S. Balathanigaimani Dean, Research & Development dord@rgipt.ac.in 4851
4 |Prof. Chanchal Kundu Dean, Academic Affairs doaa@rgipt.ac.in 4588
5 |Dr. Debashis Panda Dean, Students' Affairs dosa@rgipt.ac.in 4604
6 |Dr. Kavita Srivastava Dean, Planning Resources and Alumni dora@rgipt.ac.in 4746
Office of the Dean, Academics Affairs
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Chanchal Kundu Dean, Academic Affairs doaa@rgipt.ac.in 4588
3 |Dr. Tathamay Basu Assistant Dean, Academic Affairs ad_doaa@rgipt.ac.in 4816
4 |Dr. Arshad Aijaz Assistant Dean, Academic Affairs ad_doaa@rgipt.ac.in 4517
5 |Shri Tej Prakash Joshi Superintendent (Grade-1II) tpjoshi@rgipt.ac.in 4565
6 [Shri Ankit Pachouri Superintendent (Grade-I) apachouri@rgipt.ac.in 4595
7  |Shri Ravi Dwivedi Assistant (Grade-I) rdwivedi@rgipt.ac.in 4568
8 |Smt. Shashi Mishra Assistant (Grade-I) shashim@rgipt.ac.in 4568
9 [Shri Rahul Singh Assistant (Grade-I) rahulsingh@rgipt.ac.in 4753

Office of the Dean, Faculty Affairs & Training & Placement
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S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
2 |Dr. Saptarashi Ghosh Assistant Dean, Faculty Affairs asd.doaa@rgipt.ac.in 4520
3 [Shri Arun Kumar Singh Assistant Registrar ar.fac@rgipt.ac.in 4743
4 |Shri Ankit Mohan Superintendent (Grade-I) ankitmohan@rgipt.ac.in 4579
Office of Dean Students' Affairs
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Debashis Panda Dean, Students' Affairs dosa@rgipt.ac.in 4604
2 |Shri Rakesh Singh Assistant Registrar sarora(@rgipt.ac.in 4755
3 [Shri Dharmendra Pratap Singh Physical Training Instructor dpsingh@rgipt.ac.in 4607
Office of the Dean, Research & Development (R&D) Office
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof.. M.S. Balathanigaimani Dean, R & D dord@rgipt.ac.in 4851
2 |Dr. Deepak Dwivedi Assistant Dean, R & D ad.rd@rgipt.ac.in 4528
3 |Dr. Ankur Pandey Assistant Dean, R & D ad.rd@rgipt.ac.in 4821
4 |Dr. Milan Kumar Associate Dean, R & D dord@rgipt.ac.in 4505
Head of the Departments
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Atul Sharma HoD, Science & Humanities head_bsh@rgipt.ac.in 4611
2 |Prof. Satish Kumar Sinha HoD, Petroleum Engg. & Geoengineering head_pegs@rgipt.ac.in 4546
3 |Dr. Manoj Rajpoot HoD, Mathematical Sciences head_maths@rgipt.ac.in 4620
4 |Dr. Jaya Srivastava HoD, Management Studies head_pegs@rgipt.ac.in 4576
5 |Dr.V S Sistla HoD, Chemical Engg. & Biochemical Engg. head_cees@rgipt.ac.in 4506
6 |Dr. Susham Biswas HoD, Computer Sciences & Engineering head_cse@rgipt.ac.in 4678
7 |Dr. U. D Dwivedi HoD, Electronics Engineering head_ee@rgipt.ac.in 4826

Department of Petroleum Engineering & Geo Engineering

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Satish Kumar Sinha Professor & Head of the Department 1:;?31_: @eg;;(%trig?;ac.m 4546
2 |Prof. Alok Kumar Singh Professor asingh@rgipt.ac.in 4567
3 |Dr. Tushar Sharma Associate Professor tsharma@rgipt.ac.in 4518
4 |Dr. Shivanjali Sharma Associate Professor ssharma@rgipt.ac.in 4520
5 |Dr. Amit Saxena Assistant Professor asaxena@rgipt.ac.in 4535
6 |Dr. Shailesh Kumar Assistant Professor shaileshk@rgipt.ac.in 4725
7 |Dr. Hemant Kumar Singh Assistant Professor hemantks@rgipt.ac.in 4635
8 |Dr. Amit Kumar Assistant Professor amitk@rgipt.ac.in 4724
9  |Dr. Piyush Sarkar Assistant Professor piyush.s@rgipt.ac.in 4792
10 |Dr. Sidhant Prasad Assistant Professor skprasad@rgipt.ac.in
11 |Dr. Shidhart Gautam Assistant Professor sidharth@rgipt.ac.in 4000
12 |Mohd. Iltaaf Zafar Technical Superintendent (Grade-III) mzafar@rgipt.ac.in 4537
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S.No

Name

Directory of Faculty Members & Non-Teaching Staff

Department of Chemical & Biochemical Engineering

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

head_cees@rgipt.ac.in

1 |Dr. Milan Kumar Associate Prof. & Head of the Department mkumar@rgipt.ac.in 4505
2 |Prof. Amit Ranjan Professor aranjan@rgipt.ac.in 4503
3 [Prof. M. S. Balathanigaimani Professor msbala@rgipt.ac.in 4502
4 |Dr. Rakesh Kumar Associate Professor rkumar@rgipt.ac.in 4501
5 |Dr. V.S. Sistla Associate Professor vsistla@rgipt.ac.in 4506
6 |Dr. Kaushik Biswas Associate Professor kbiswas@rgipt.ac.in 4516
7 |Dr. Gunjan Agarhari Assistant Professor gagrahari@rgipt.ac.in 4514
8 |Dr. Shweta Assistant Professor sjatav(@rgipt.ac.in 4528
9 |Dr. Vivek Kumar Assistant Professor vivekk@rgipt.ac.in 4528
10 |Dr. Deepak Dwivedi Assistant Professor ddwivedi@rgipt.ac.in 4528
11 |Dr. Karan Malik Assistant Professor kmallik@rgipt.ac.in 4811
12 |Dr. Supriya Pulipaka Assistant Professor supriya@rgipt.ac.in

13 |Dr. Arvind Assistant Professor arvind.singh@rgipt.ac.in 4862
14

15 |Shri Arun Kumar Singh Technical Superintendent (Grade-1II) arunksingh@rgipt.ac.in 4548
16 |Shri Umesh Sharma Assistant (Grade-III) usharma@rgipt.ac.in 4587

Department of Sciences & Humanities

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Atul Sharma Professor & Head of the Department ::E:Ezzl(ld)?r;;?;izzi;n’ 4508
2 [Prof. A. K. Choubey Professor achoubey@rgipt.ac.in 4509
3 |Dr. Saurabh Mishra Associate Professor smishra@rgipt.ac.in 4511
4 |Dr. Debashis Panda Associate Professor dpanda@rgipt.ac.in 4519
5 |Dr. Arinban Mukharji Assistant Professor amukherjee@rgipt.ac.in 4513
6 |Dr. Arshad Aijaz Assistant Professor aaijaz(@rgipt.ac.in 4517
7 |Dr. Vipin Amoli Assistant Professor vamoli@rgipt.ac.in 4819
8 |Dr. Tathamay Basu Assistant Professor tathamay.basu@rgipt.ac.in 4816
9  |Dr. Shikha Singh Assistant Professor shikhas@rgipt.ac.in 4589
10 |Dr. Praveen Srivastava Asistant Professor pksrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4812
11 |Dr. Omvir Singh Asistant Professor omvirs@rgipt.ac.in 4896
12 |Dr. Malaya Kumar Sahoo Asistant Professor malayaks@rgipt.ac.in 4897
13 |Dr.Tanmoy Ghosh Asistant Professor tghosh@rgipt.ac.in 4899

S.No

Name

Department of Management Studies

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

head_ms@rgipt.ac.in

1 |Dr. Jaya Srivastava Associate Professor & Head of the Department [, . . . 4525
jsrivastava@rgipt.ac.in
2 |Prof. Sanjay Kumar Kar Professor skar@rgipt.ac.in 4545
3 |Dr. Kavita Srivastava Associate Professor ksrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4529
4 |Dr. Rohit Bansal Associate Professor rbansal@rgipt.ac.in 4524
5 |Dr. Debashis Jena Assistant Professor djena@rgipt.ac.in 4522
6 |Dr. Saroj Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor skrmishra@rgipt.ac.in 4530
7 |Dr. Shrawan Kumar Trivedi Assistant Professor strivedi@rgipt.ac.in 4857
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S.No

Name
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Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

head_cse@rgipt.ac.in

Shri Trivikram

Technician (Grade-I)

trivikram@rgipt.ac.in

1 |Dr. Susham Biswas Head of the Department . . 4527

susham@rgipt.ac.in
2 |Dr. Gargi Srivastava Assistant Professor gsrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4671
3 |Dr. Kalka Dubey Assistant Professor kalka.dubey@rgipt.ac.in 4547
4 |Dr. Akash Yadv Assistant Professor akashy(@rgipt.ac.in 4750
5 |Dr. Nirbhay Kumar Tagore Assistant Professor nktagore@rgipt.ac.in 4672
6 |Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor santosh.mishra@rgipt.ac.in 4841
7 |Ms. Neha Pandey Assistant (Grade-I) nehapandey@rgipt.ac.in 4677
8

S.No

Name

Designation

Department of Mathematical Sc

iences

E-mail

Intercom No

head_maths@rgipt.ac.in,

1 |Dr. Manoj Kumar Rajpoot Associate Professor & Head of the Department mrajpoot@rgipt.ac.in 4507
2 |Prof. Chanchal Kundu Professor ckundu@rgipt.ac.in 4504
3 |Dr. Sudeep Kundu Assistant Professor sudeep.kundu@rgipt.ac.in 4814
4 |Dr. Pradeep Das Assistant Professor pradeepd@rgipt.ac.in 4815
5 |Dr. Gobinda Rakshit Assistant Professor g.rakshit@rgipt.ac.in 4673
6 |Dr. Soniya Dhama Assistant Professor soniyad@rgipt.ac.in 4674
7 |Dr. Dhrubasish Bhattacharyya Assistant Professor dhrubasish@rgipt.ac.in
Department of Electrical & Electronics Engineering
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Umakant Dhar Dwivedi Associate Prof. & Head of the Department head_ee@rgipt.ac.in 4526
2 |Dr. Shivanshu Shrivastava Assitant Professor sshrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4627
3 |Dr Amarish Dubey Assitant Professor amarish.dubey@rgipt.ac.in 4820
4 |Dr. Sajal Agarwal Assitant Professor sagarwal@rgipt.ac.in 4723
5
6 |Dr. Ankur Pandey Assitant Professor apandey@rgipt.ac.in 4821
7 |Dr. Vijay Kumar Assitant Professor vijayks@rgipt.ac.in 4731
8 |Dr. Saptarshi Ghosh Assitant Professor sghosh@rgipt.ac.in 4733
9 |Dr. Saurabh Pandey Assitant Professor spandey@rgipt.ac.in 4729
10 |Dr. Bheemaiah Chikondra Assitant Professor bchikondra@rgipt.ac.in 4730
Centre for Computing & Information Services (CCIS)
S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Susham Biswas Chairman CCIS chairman_ccis@rgipt.ac.in 4527
Shri Anil Kumar Verma Assistant System Officer averma(@rgipt.ac.in 4900
Shri Lokesh Bhatnagar Technical Superintendent (Grade-II) Ibhatnagar@rgipt.ac.in 4600
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Central Library

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Prof. Atul Sharma Chairman, Senate Library Committee chairman_senatelibrary@rgipt.ac.in 4508
2 [Shri Govind Kumar Tiwari Library & Information Assistant (Grade-I1I) gtiwari@rgipt.ac.in 4571
3 [Shri Krishna Kumar Sonkar Library & Information Assistant (Grade-I1I) ksonkar@rgipt.ac.in 4571
4 |Shri Pradeep Kumar Verma Library & Information Assistant (Grade-I1I) pverma@rgipt.ac.in 4571

Institute Works Committee (I

WC)

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Tushar Sharma Chairman, IWC chairman_iwc@rgipt.ac.in 4849
2 |Dr. Vijay Kumar Chairman, EWS vijayks@rgipt.ac.in 4731
3 |Dr. Praveen Kumar Srivastava Co-Chairman, EWS pksrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4812
4 |Shri Harish Kumar Yadav Executive Engineer (Civil) hkyadav@rgipt.ac.in 4888
5 [Shri Birjesh Kumar Assistant Engineer (Civil) bpsingh@rgipt.ac.in 4583
6 |Shri Utkarsh Srivastava Assistant Engineer (Electrical) usrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4584

Hostel Office

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Koushik Guha Biswas Chairman, Council of Wardens chairman_councilwardens@rgipt.ac.in 4516
2 |Dr. Piyush Sarkar Warden (Boys hostel) piyush.s@rgipt.ac.in 4606
3 |Dr. Shivanshu Srivastava Warden (Boys hostel) sjatav(@rgipt.ac.in 4606
4 |Dr. Kalka Dubey Warden (Boys hostel) kalka.dubey@rgipt.ac.in 4606
5 |Dr. Gobinda Rakshit Warden (Boys hostel) g.rakshit@rgipt.ac.in 4606
6 |Dr. Shailesh Kumar Warden (Boys hostel) shaileshk@rgipt.ac.in 4606
7  |Dr. Omvir Singh Warden (Boys hostel) omvirs@rgipt.ac.in 4606
8 |Dr. Sudeep Kundu Warden (Boys hostel) sudeep.kundu@rgipt.ac.in 4606
9 |Dr.Tanmoy Ghosh Warden (Boys hostel) tghosh@rgipt.ac.in 4606
10 |Dr. Arvind Warden (Boys hostel) arvind.singh@rgipt.ac.in 4606
11 |Dr. Sajal Agrawal Warden (Girls hostel) sagarwal(@rgipt.ac.in 4606
12 |Dr. Gargi Srivastava Warden (Girls hostel) gsrivastava@rgipt.ac.in 4606
13 |Dr. Rohit Bansal Warden (FDDI Hostel, MBA) rbansal@rgipt.ac.in
14 |Dr. Saroj Kumar Mishra Warden (FDDI Hostel, MBA) skrmishra@rgipt.ac.in
15 |Shri Umesh Kumar Sharma Superintendent (Grade-II) umesh@rgipt.ac.in 4593

S.No

Name

Visitor's Hostel

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

Dr. Kalka Dubey

Warden Visitor's Hostel

warden_visitorhostel@rgipt.ac.in

4524

S.No

Name

Health Centre

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

Dr. Saroj Mishra

In-charge, Health Centre

skrmishra@rgipt.ac.in

4530

Security, Housekeeping & Horticultural Services (SHH)

S.No Name Designation E-mail Intercom No
1 |Dr. Tushar Sharma In-Charge, SHH Services chairman_iisc@rgipt.ac.in 4604
2 |Shri Rajesh Kumar Vishwakarma Assistant Security Officer securityofficer@rgipt.ac.in 4751

S.No

Name

Central Instrumentation Facilities (CIF)

Designation

E-mail

Intercom No

Prof. M.S Balathanigaimani

Chairman, CIF

incharge_cif@rgipt.ac.in

4851
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2 |Dr. V.S. Sistla Nodal Officer nodalofficer_cif@rgipt.ac.in 4741
3

4 |Shri Brijesh Kumar Verma Technician (Grade-I) bkverma@rgipt.ac.in 4741
5 |Shri Gaurav Singh Gaharwar Technician (Grade-I) gauravs@rgipt.ac.in 4741




